SCHWARTZMANN

FISSEAU-COCHOT

TBRP GROUP

Ressort de montre - h : 2,10 mm, @ 11,5
mm, ép:0,14 mm,L:360 mm

Référence: AOO02533

Description

Ressort de montre bride normal. Sachet 2 ou 3 pieces

Dimensions :

® Diameétre barillet: 11,5 mm

® Epaisseur:0,14 mm

® Longueur: 360 mm

® Hauteur: 2,10 mm

Caractéristiques techniques

Diamétre (mm)
Longueur (mm)
Epaisseur (mm)
Hauteur (mm)

Type

Prix HT
let+: 16,00€

11,50

360

0,140

2,10
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